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Standardbred Official Ruling 
 

Ruling Number 3203409 
 

Licence No.: DRV1B242 
 

Date: June 15, 2025 
Clinton Raceway 
  

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE HORSE RACING LICENCE ACT, 2015, 

S.O. 2015, c.38, Sched. 9; 
AND IN THE MATTER OF DARYL THIESSEN 

 
AGCO Rule 25.09 
 
Driver Daryl Thiessen did fail to fulfil his driving obligations, without being excused by the 
judges, in races 7, 8, 9 and 10 at Clinton Raceway on June 15, 2025. A $400 monetary penalty 
is hereby issued ($100 per drive) for violation of AGCO Rule 25.09. 
 
 
Click or tap here to enter text. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
By Order of the Racing Officials 

 
 
 
 
CO0B523 - Commission Official 

(Active) - Emma Pote 

  
 
 
COC0962 - Commission Official 

(Active) - Larry HUGHES 

  
 
 

  

 


